
 
 

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees 

May 2022 

 

Sunday 1st May 

 

No appointments 

 

Monday 2nd May 

 

No appointments 

 

Tuesday 3rd May 

 

08:00 Interview with Robert Bosch Foundation 

08:30 Internal meetings 

13:00 U7 Summit 

16:00 West of England Combined Authority Committee Extraordinary Meeting 

 

Wednesday 4th May 

 

08:00 Meeting with Senior Organiser of GMB Union Wales and South West Region 

10:00 BBC Radio Bristol (John Darvall) 

11:30 Interview with ITV for Prince’s Trust Awards 

12:30 City Partners Conference Call 

 

Thursday 5th May 

 

No appointments 

 

Friday 6th May 

 

12:00 Interview with Times Radio  

13:30 Interview with Local Government Chronicle 

14:00 Interview with ITV 

15:15 Interview with BBC Points West 

 

Saturday 7th May 

 

No appointments 

 

Sunday 8th May 

 

No appointments 

 

Monday 9th May 

 

08:00 Internal meetings 

13:15 Meeting with Avon & Somerset Police 

13:45 Interview with the Municipal Journal 

14:00 Internal meetings 

17:30 Dinner with the Mayor of the West of England Combined Authority 

 

Tuesday 10th May 



 

08:00 Internal meetings 

16:00 Cabinet 

 

Wednesday 11th May 

 

08:00 Internal meeting 

08:30 Meeting with the Chair of the Disability Equality Commission 

09:30 Internal meetings 

11:30 Fortnightly press conference 

 

Thursday 12th May 

 

08:30 Weekly interview on Ujima 

13:00 Meeting with the Chair and CEO of the Government Property Agency 

14:00 Work Foundation Advisory Board meeting 

16:00 Interview with the Guardian Saturday magazine 

18:30 City Leadership Programme alumni dinner 

 

Friday 13th May 

 

08:00  Internal meeting 

09:00 Visit to May Park Primary School 

10:30 Ashton Court workshop and tour 

15:30 Internal meeting 

 

Saturday 14th May 

 

No appointments 

 

Sunday 15th May 

 

No appointments 

 

Monday 16th May 

 

08:00 Internal meetings 

09:30 Western Gateway Partnership Board meeting 

11:00 Internal meetings 

12:00 Meeting with the Director of Core Cities 

13:00 World Economic Forum Global Future Councils on Cities of Tomorrow taskforce 

17:00 Internal meetings 

18:35 Travel to Leeds 

19:00 Meeting with the Chair of the Commission on Race Equality 

 

Tuesday 17th May 

 

09:30 UK Real Estate Investment and Infrastructure Forum (UKREiiF) main event: Levelling Up Across the UK 

10:30 Visit Western Gateway stand at UKREiiF 

11:00 Meeting with dRMM Architects  

12:30 Commercial Estates Group and Leeds City Council Roundtable: Harnessing Regeneration as the Catalyst for 

Levelling Up at UKREiiF 

14:30 Department of Trade lunch meeting at UKREiiF 

15:30 Meeting with the Chair of the Commission on Race Equality  

16:00 The National Beyond Net Zero Challenge: In Conversation with Jason Longhurst and Marvin Rees at 

UKREiiF 

16:35 Western Gateway networking event at UKREiiF 

18:30 UKREiiF Awards Dinner 

 

Wednesday 18th May 



 

09:45 JLL Future of Real Estate Panel at UKREiiF 

12:45 Core Cities meeting with the Shadow Secretary of State for Levelling Up, Housing and Communities 

16:00 UKCCIC Panel event at UKREiiF: Securing long term finance for net zero projects 

20:11 Travel to Bristol 

 

Thursday 19th May 

 

10:00 Internal meetings 

 

Friday 20th May 

 

08:30 Internal meeting 

10:00 Visit to Bristol Community Meals Service depot 

11:30 Meeting with the Local Government Association 

12:00 Internal meetings 

16:30 Meeting with the Director of the Center for Sustainable Development at Brookings Institute and the Senior 

Vice President for Innovation at the Rockefeller Foundation 

 

Saturday 21st May 

 

No appointments 

 

Sunday 22nd May 

 

No appointments 

 

Monday 23rd May 

 

08:00 Internal meetings 

11:30 Local Government Association City Regions Lead Members meeting 

12:45 Pre-record interview with Oxford Community Church for Renew Oxford Conference 

14:00 Internal meetings 

16:00 YTL event at Brabazon Hangars 

 

Tuesday 24th May 

 

08:00 Internal meetings 

13:00 Meeting with Bloomberg Harvard Bristol delegation  

14:00 Extraordinary Full Council 

14:30 Annual Council 

19:00 Talk with students at Collège Citoyen de France 

 

Wednesday 25th May 

 

08:30 Call with the Chair of the Western Gateway Partnership 

09:00 Internal meeting 

10:00 City Gathering speaker briefing 

10:30 Internal meeting 

11:15 Fortnightly press conference 

12:00 Meeting with the CEO and Founder of Ameresco Inc., the Managing Director of Ameresco Ltd., and the 

Managing Director of Vattenfall UK 

13:00 Internal meeting 

13:30 Meeting with Founding Director of Avon Mutual 

14:00 Mayor’s Conversation with Community Workers 

15:30 Pre-record message for West of England Partnership Conference 

15:45 Pre-record message for Hannover Museum exhibition 

17:30 Meeting with the Leaders of South Gloucestershire and Bath & North East Somerset Councils 

 

Thursday 26th May 



 

07:30 Travel to London 

10:15  Speak at Association of Directors of Environment, Economy, Planning and Transport Spring Conference 

13:00 Travel to Bristol  

15:15 Internal meeting 

16:15 Co-Chair ‘Room 16’ event with the Brookings Institute 

 

Friday 27th May 

 

08:30 Interview with Editor of the Municipal Journal 

10:00 One City Gathering 

14:30 Meeting with the Ambassador of Italy to the UK 

15:00 Internal meeting 

16:00  Unveil blue plaque for AV Alexander 

 

Saturday 28th May 

 

No appointments 

 

Sunday 29th May 

 

No appointments 

 

Monday 30th May 

 

07:15 Interview with Times Radio 

08:00 Internal meeting 

14:30 Internal meeting 

 

Tuesday 31st May 

 

08:00 Internal meetings 

09:00 Meeting with the UK Cities Climate Investment Commission 

09:45 Internal meeting 

10:30 Meeting with Director of the Western Gateway Partnership 

 




